
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GARRANT, Tony Souhegan 11.62  (NW) 5(1) 6

2 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 12.02  (NW) 5(2) 4

3 HENDERSON, Jace Souhegan 12.05  (NW) 5(3) 3

4 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 12.48  (NW) 4(1) 2

5 HARRIS, Jack Con-Val 12.62  (NW) 4(2) 1

6 EASTLAND, Aidan Souhegan 12.80  (NW) 4(3)

6 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 12.80  (NW) 5(4)

8 HENDERSON, Cole Souhegan 12.82  (NW) 3(1)

9 WILKINS, Lincoln Souhegan 12.87  (NW) 5(5)

10 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 12.89  (NW) 2(1)

11 BAHERA, Shukuru Manchester West 12.94  (NW) 3(2)

12 CAVANAUGH, Ryan Souhegan 12.95  (NW) 2(2)

13 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 13.15  (NW) 4(4)

13 DELISLE, Griffin Con-Val 13.15  (NW) 5(6)

15 GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val 13.16  (NW) 4(5)

16 RAMAANAN, Jeremiah Manchester West 13.25  (NW) 2(3)

17 PETERS, Nathan John Stark 13.36  (NW) 3(3)

18 DUZANIS, Joel John Stark 13.49  (NW) 3(4)

19 HOYT, Mason Souhegan 13.59  (NW) 3(5)

20 BELLIVEAU, Lucas John Stark 13.84  (NW) 2(4)

21 BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark 13.85  (NW) 3(6)

22 PARADIS, Logan Manchester West 13.87  (NW) 2(5)

23 HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark 14.02  (NW) 2(6)

24 NEPTUNE, Elieyahu Manchester West 14.44  (NW) 1(1)

25 PRESCOTT, Ben John Stark 15.24  (NW) 1(2)

26 KIMASI, Miradi Manchester West 15.51  (NW) 1(3)

27 ST. JEAN, Rowen Manchester West 15.58  (NW) 1(4)

MAROUN, Charlie Souhegan NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 NEPTUNE, Elieyahu Manchester West 14.44

2 PRESCOTT, Ben John Stark 15.24

3 KIMASI, Miradi Manchester West 15.51

4 ST. JEAN, Rowen Manchester West 15.58

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 12.89

2 CAVANAUGH, Ryan Souhegan 12.95

3 RAMAANAN, Jeremiah Manchester West 13.25

4 BELLIVEAU, Lucas John Stark 13.84

5 PARADIS, Logan Manchester West 13.87

6 HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark 14.02

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HENDERSON, Cole Souhegan 12.82

2 BAHERA, Shukuru Manchester West 12.94

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 PETERS, Nathan John Stark 13.36

4 DUZANIS, Joel John Stark 13.49

5 HOYT, Mason Souhegan 13.59

6 BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark 13.85

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 12.48

2 HARRIS, Jack Con-Val 12.62

3 EASTLAND, Aidan Souhegan 12.80

4 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 13.15

5 GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val 13.16

MAROUN, Charlie Souhegan NT

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARRANT, Tony Souhegan 11.62

2 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 12.02

3 HENDERSON, Jace Souhegan 12.05

4 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 12.80

5 WILKINS, Lincoln Souhegan 12.87

6 DELISLE, Griffin Con-Val 13.15

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEHN, Carson Souhegan 24.45  (NW) 4(1) 6

2 GARRANT, Tony Souhegan 24.94  (NW) 4(2) 4

3 RAUDELUNAS, Finley Souhegan 25.24  (NW) 4(3) 3

4 HENDERSON, Jace Souhegan 25.54  (NW) 4(4) 2

5 EASTLAND, Aidan Souhegan 25.76  (NW) 4(5) 1

6 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 25.83  (NW) 4(6)

7 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 26.22  (NW) 3(1)

8 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 26.36  (NW) 3(2)

9 RAMAANAN, Jeremiah Manchester West 26.52  (NW) 3(3)

10 GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val 26.81  (NW) 3(4)

11 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 26.82  (NW) 2(1)

12 PETERS, Nathan John Stark 26.85  (NW) 3(5)

13 MARCELLA, Will Souhegan 27.00  (NW) 2(2)

14 PARADIS, Logan Manchester West 28.45  (NW) 2(3)

15 VACCARO, Nick Souhegan 28.49  (NW) 2(4)

16 LEAVY, Daniel Manchester West 28.92  (NW) 2(5)

17 BELLIVEAU, Lucas John Stark 28.93  (NW) 1(1)

18 HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark 29.18  (NW) 2(6)

19 O'CONNOR, Ryan Con-Val 29.40  (NW) 1(2)

20 PRESCOTT, Ben John Stark 29.62  (NW) 1(3)

DELISLE, Griffin Con-Val NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BELLIVEAU, Lucas John Stark 28.93
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 O'CONNOR, Ryan Con-Val 29.40

3 PRESCOTT, Ben John Stark 29.62

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 26.82

2 MARCELLA, Will Souhegan 27.00

3 PARADIS, Logan Manchester West 28.45

4 VACCARO, Nick Souhegan 28.49

5 LEAVY, Daniel Manchester West 28.92

6 HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark 29.18

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 26.22

2 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 26.36

3 RAMAANAN, Jeremiah Manchester West 26.52

4 GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val 26.81

5 PETERS, Nathan John Stark 26.85

DELISLE, Griffin Con-Val NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEHN, Carson Souhegan 24.45

2 GARRANT, Tony Souhegan 24.94

3 RAUDELUNAS, Finley Souhegan 25.24

4 HENDERSON, Jace Souhegan 25.54

5 EASTLAND, Aidan Souhegan 25.76

6 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 25.83

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEHN, Carson Souhegan 55.50 2(1) 6

2 STRAUSS, Andrew Souhegan 58.48 2(2) 4

3 VEILLEUX, Ethan John Stark 1:02.70 2(3) 3

4 LEAVY, Daniel Manchester West 1:04.10 2(4) 2

5 CORRIGAN, Mikey Souhegan 1:06.05 2(5) 1

6 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 1:06.43 1(1)

7 O'CONNOR, Ryan Con-Val 1:07.31 1(2)

PATTERSON, Devin John Stark NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 1:06.43

2 O'CONNOR, Ryan Con-Val 1:07.31

PATTERSON, Devin John Stark NT

Section 2 of 2

1 BEHN, Carson Souhegan 55.50

2 STRAUSS, Andrew Souhegan 58.48

3 VEILLEUX, Ethan John Stark 1:02.70

4 LEAVY, Daniel Manchester West 1:04.10

5 CORRIGAN, Mikey Souhegan 1:06.05

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DICKINSON, Nolan Souhegan 2:08.63 6

2 NOORDA, Jaren Souhegan 2:08.96 4

3 STINE, Owen Souhegan 2:09.69 3

4 NOORDA, Dallen Souhegan 2:14.04 2

5 WHITE, Elijah Con-Val 2:23.79 1

6 WHEELER, Jacob John Stark 2:29.89

7 FOX, Kasen Souhegan 2:30.94

8 LOPEZ-FINET, Bogart John Stark 2:37.70

9 ALONSO, Jake Con-Val 2:52.08

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 POST, Ian Con-Val 4:50.30 6

2 GODDARD, Josh Souhegan 5:01.11 4

3 PAULINI, Baxter Souhegan 5:08.66 3

4 ANDERSON, Taloosh Souhegan 5:17.02 2

5 DECKER, Joshua Con-Val 6:00.38 1

6 ALONSO, Jake Con-Val 6:00.70

LOPEZ-FINET, Bogart John Stark NT

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 POST, Ian Con-Val 10:21.96 6

2 SVENDSEN, Daniel Souhegan 11:35.68 4

3 ERICKSON, Michael Souhegan 11:57.00 3

4 KLONEL, Nathan Con-Val 12:37.30 2

VORE, Patrick Souhegan NT

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HENDERSON, Cole Souhegan 18.28 6

2 POST, James Con-Val 20.45 4

3 SEPULVEDA, Jonathan Manchester West 21.01 3

4 CHAVEZ, Sergio John Stark 21.36 2

5 KIMASI, Miradi Manchester West 25.98 1

MAROUN, Charlie Souhegan NT

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 POST, James Con-Val 48.16 6

2 HENDERSON, Cole Souhegan 48.29 4

3 CHAVEZ, Sergio John Stark 51.62 3

MAROUN, Charlie Souhegan NT
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#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Souhegan (A) 45.62 6

2 Con-Val (A) 48.34 4

3 Manchester West (A) 50.63 2

4 Con-Val (B) 51.26

5 John Stark (A) 51.60

6 Manchester West (B) 1:03.52

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Souhegan (A) 3:47.52 6

2 Con-Val (A) 4:05.55 4

3 Souhegan (B) 4:13.95

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JACQUES, Wil Souhegan 6' 0" 6

2 MCCOOL, Sean Souhegan 5' 4" 4

3 CALLE, Rio John Stark 5' 2" 3

4 KINSEY-TURNER, Sam John Stark 5' 2" 2

5 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 4' 10" 1

6 BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark 4' 10"

6 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 4' 10"

DUZANIS, Joel John Stark NH

STECKBECK, Jackson Souhegan NH

#23 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MARTINS, Travis Manchester West 10' 8" 6

2 HARRIS, Jack Con-Val 8' 6" 4

3 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 7' 6" 3

4 KLONEL, Nathan Con-Val 7' 6" 2

STEELE, Declan Souhegan NH

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CALLE, Rio John Stark 18' 33 /4  (NW) 6

2 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 17' 61 /2  (NW) 4

3 EASTLAND, Aidan Souhegan 16' 101 /2  (NW) 3

4 POST, James Con-Val 15' 13 /4  (NW) 2

5 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 15' 1"  (NW) 1

6 VEILLEUX, Ethan John Stark 14' 11"  (NW)

7 CAVANAUGH, Ryan Souhegan 14' 91 /2  (NW)

7 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 14' 91 /2  (NW)

9 RAMAANAN, Jeremiah Manchester West 14' 71 /4  (NW)

10 CHAVEZ, Sergio John Stark 14' 11 /4  (NW)

11 BELLIVEAU, Lucas John Stark 14' 01 /2  (NW)

12 HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark 14' 01 /4  (NW)

#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
13 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 12' 101 /2  (NW)

14 NEPTUNE, Elieyahu Manchester West 10' 1"  (NW)

MAROUN, Charlie Souhegan ND  (NW)

STECKBECK, Jackson Souhegan ND  (NW)

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 POST, James Con-Val 32' 53 /4  (NW) 6

PATTERSON, Devin John Stark ND  (NW)

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JACQUES, Wil Souhegan 50' 5" 6

2 NELSON, Jaden John Stark 36' 111 /2 4

3 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 35' 6" 3

4 WILKINS, Lincoln Souhegan 34' 21 /2 2

5 DUZANIS, Joel John Stark 32' 10" 1

6 LEBLANC, Samuel Souhegan 32' 5"

7 RAUDELUNAS, Finley Souhegan 31' 101 /2

8 LAVERTU, Ian John Stark 30' 11 /2

9 DRALEAUS, Vincent John Stark 29' 111 /2

10 HOYT, Mason Souhegan 26' 91 /2

10 BAHERA, Shukuru Manchester West 26' 91 /2

12 TELOFSKI, Maxx Con-Val 26' 11 /2

13 FIFIELD, Nathan John Stark 25' 1"

14 PAULSON, Brenden John Stark 24' 3"

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JACQUES, Wil Souhegan 144' 8" 6

2 NELSON, Jaden John Stark 113' 4" 4

3 DRALEAUS, Vincent John Stark 87' 3" 3

4 FOWLER, Josiah John Stark 86' 3" 2

5 FIFIELD, Nathan John Stark 84' 8" 1

6 LEBLANC, Samuel Souhegan 83' 11"

7 MCCOOL, Sean Souhegan 83' 8"

8 WILKINS, Lincoln Souhegan 83' 2"

9 HEADINGTON, Peter Souhegan 82' 6"

10 TELOFSKI, Maxx Con-Val 76' 7"

11 PETERS, Nathan John Stark 70' 11"

12 LAVERTU, Ian John Stark 70' 10"

13 BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark 62' 10"

14 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 60' 1"

15 PAULSON, Brenden John Stark 53' 11"

16 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 53' 1"
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#33 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JACQUES, Wil Souhegan 160' 9" 6

2 GARRANT, Tony Souhegan 137' 2" 4

3 MARTINS, Travis Manchester West 125' 6" 3

4 BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark 114' 8" 2

5 MCCOOL, Sean Souhegan 105' 10" 1

6 RAUDELUNAS, Finley Souhegan 103' 7"

7 FIFIELD, Nathan John Stark 95' 2"

8 FOWLER, Josiah John Stark 93' 7"

9 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 91' 6"

10 HEADINGTON, Peter Souhegan 89' 9"

11 PAULSON, Brenden John Stark 85' 3"

12 PARADIS, Logan Manchester West 82' 3"

13 SEPULVEDA, Jonathan Manchester West 73' 7"

14 GODDARD, Josh Souhegan 73' 4"

15 ST. JEAN, Rowen Manchester West 66' 11"

LAVERTU, Ian John Stark ND

DRALEAUS, Vincent John Stark ND

KIMASI, Miradi Manchester West ND

NELSON, Jaden John Stark ND

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COOPER, Caitlin Souhegan 13.57  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 13.84  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 14.50  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 LAUDER, Eshaya Manchester West 14.83  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 GRIFFIN, Hannah Souhegan 14.93  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 BEN-OKAFOR, Favour Manchester West 15.05  (NW) 2(6)

7 AREGBESOLA, Favour Manchester West 15.41  (NW) 1(1)

8 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 16.17  (NW) 1(2)

9 OSBORNE, Maddie John Stark 17.15  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 AREGBESOLA, Favour Manchester West 15.41

2 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 16.17

3 OSBORNE, Maddie John Stark 17.15

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COOPER, Caitlin Souhegan 13.57

2 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 13.84

3 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 14.50

4 LAUDER, Eshaya Manchester West 14.83

5 GRIFFIN, Hannah Souhegan 14.93

6 BEN-OKAFOR, Favour Manchester West 15.05

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 29.92  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 DAVIS, Aida Con-Val 30.33  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 LAMOTHE, Reaghan John Stark 30.99  (NW) 1(1) 3

4 BEN-OKAFOR, Favour Manchester West 31.76  (NW) 1(2) 2

5 GRIFFIN, Hannah Souhegan 32.03  (NW) 2(3) 1

6 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 32.15  (NW) 2(4)

7 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 33.24  (NW) 1(3)

8 OSBORNE, Maddie John Stark 35.40  (NW) 1(4)

LANGDON, Brianna John Stark NT  (NW) 2

PATTERSON, Katie John Stark NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAMOTHE, Reaghan John Stark 30.99

2 BEN-OKAFOR, Favour Manchester West 31.76

3 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 33.24

4 OSBORNE, Maddie John Stark 35.40

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 29.92

2 DAVIS, Aida Con-Val 30.33

3 GRIFFIN, Hannah Souhegan 32.03

4 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 32.15

LANGDON, Brianna John Stark NT

PATTERSON, Katie John Stark NT

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, Aida Con-Val 1:07.30 2(1) 6

2 TAYLOR, Erin Souhegan 1:10.11 2(2) 4

3 PATTERSON, Katie John Stark 1:10.52 2(3) 3

4 PIKE, Kayli Souhegan 1:15.97 1(1) 2

5 KRAWIECKI, Teresa Souhegan 1:16.59 1(2) 1

6 AYALA, Adrienne Souhegan 1:18.79 1(3)

7 FINN, Maeve Con-Val 1:20.73 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PIKE, Kayli Souhegan 1:15.97

2 KRAWIECKI, Teresa Souhegan 1:16.59

3 AYALA, Adrienne Souhegan 1:18.79

Section 2 of 2

1 DAVIS, Aida Con-Val 1:07.30

2 TAYLOR, Erin Souhegan 1:10.11

3 PATTERSON, Katie John Stark 1:10.52

4 FINN, Maeve Con-Val 1:20.73
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#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HERRERO, Emma Souhegan 2:42.13 6

2 PHILLIPS, Ella Con-Val 2:48.53 4

3 GLOVER, Madeleine Souhegan 2:51.11 3

4 PETROV, Elizabeth Con-Val 3:12.05 2

5 BERUBE, Rachel John Stark 3:15.19 1

6 BENNETT, Maya Con-Val 3:33.37

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SVENDSEN, Stephanie Souhegan 5:53.38 6

2 JARNIGAN, Emma Souhegan 5:58.31 4

3 LARSON, Kendall Con-Val 6:07.71 3

4 SMITH, Natalie John Stark 6:36.08 2

5 BERUBE, Rachel John Stark 7:07.21 1

6 PETROV, Elizabeth Con-Val 7:15.45

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BULL, Allison Con-Val 12:45.42 6

2 CARPENTER, Emma Con-Val 14:34.23 4

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 18.14  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 21.20  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 ROBBINS, Elise Con-Val 21.71  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 AREGBESOLA, Favour Manchester West 22.94  (NW) 1(1) 2

5 DECKER, Brianna Con-Val 24.48  (NW) 1(2) 1

6 JOHNSTONE, Leia Souhegan 28.29  (NW) 1(3)

7 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 29.39  (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 AREGBESOLA, Favour Manchester West 22.94

2 DECKER, Brianna Con-Val 24.48

3 JOHNSTONE, Leia Souhegan 28.29

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 18.14

2 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 21.20

3 ROBBINS, Elise Con-Val 21.71

4 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 29.39

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CALCUTT, Holland Con-Val 55.45 6

2 ROBBINS, Elise Con-Val 55.96 4

3 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 56.01 3

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 56.59 2

5 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 57.76 1

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Souhegan (A) 55.25 6

2 John Stark (A) 55.81 4

3 Con-Val (A) 58.55 2

4 Manchester West (A) 59.33

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Souhegan (A) 4:54.37 6

2 John Stark (A) 5:01.68 4

3 Con-Val (A) 5:12.26 2

#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LAUDER, Eshaya Manchester West 4' 6" 6

2 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 4' 4" 4

3 ROBBINS, Elise Con-Val 4' 0" 3

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROBBINS, Elise Con-Val 7' 6" 6

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LARSON, Kendall Con-Val 13' 6"  (NW) 6

2 LAMOTHE, Reaghan John Stark 12' 1"  (NW) 4

3 LARSON, Allison Con-Val 11' 91 /2  (NW) 3

4 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 11' 81 /2  (NW) 2

BULL, Eliza Con-Val ND  (NW)

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LARSON, Kendall Con-Val 28' 81 /4  (NW) 6

2 CALCUTT, Holland Con-Val 26' 8"  (NW) 4

3 LAMOTHE, Reaghan John Stark 26' 41 /4  (NW) 3

4 DECKER, Brianna Con-Val 24' 111 /4  (NW) 2

5 BENNETT, Maya Con-Val 21' 33 /4  (NW) 1

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JACKSON, Helena Manchester West 24' 11 /2 6

2 MUSSEY, Rebecca John Stark 23' 31 /2 4

4 BENNETT, Maya Con-Val 21' 9" 2
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#30 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 HATMAKER, Sophia Con-Val 21' 9" 3

5 DESHANE, Jennae Con-Val 19' 10" 1

MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val NM

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 AREGBESOLA, Favour Manchester West 74' 7" 6

2 JACKSON, Helena Manchester West 69' 10" 4

3 DESHANE, Jennae Con-Val 68' 6" 3

4 MUSSEY, Rebecca John Stark 58' 3" 2

5 BENNETT, Maya Con-Val 57' 3" 1

6 HATMAKER, Sophia Con-Val 49' 1"

PRIMMER, Ashereka Souhegan NM

#34 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MUSSEY, Rebecca John Stark 74' 3" 6

2 HERRERO, Emma Souhegan 60' 0" 4

3 TAYLOR, Erin Souhegan 58' 1" 3

4 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 57' 0" 2

5 GLOVER, Madeleine Souhegan 52' 3" 1

6 PRIMMER, Ashereka Souhegan 49' 0"

7 FINN, Maeve Con-Val 40' 3"

MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val ND

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Souhegan SOUH 127

2 Con-Val CON- 64

3 John Stark JOHN 39

4 Manchester West MANC 17

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Con-Val CON- 97

2 John Stark JOHN 65

3 Souhegan SOUH 54

4 Manchester West MANC 28
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